P.G. Chambers School

Discovering the unique potential within every child.

SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR SERVICE
July 1, 2023 — June 30, 2024

Community Services

e Physical, Occupational or Speech Therapy Evaluation (Inclusive of travel and report) $ 565.00
e Assistive Technology/Augmentative and Alternative

Communication (AT/AAC) Evaluation (Inclusive of travel and report) $1,350.00
e District Contracted Physical, Occupational or Speech Therapy $ 100.00/hour
e Single Physical, Occupational and Speech Therapy Sessions $ 83.00/half hour
e Equipment, Splinting and Orthotic Clinics (annual fee) $250.00

e AT/AAC Training session and/or Consultation
1 Trainer/Consultant: 1 hr./ 1.5 hr./2 hrs. /2.5 hrs. sessions : $400 / $500 / $600 / $700

2 Trainers/Consultants: 1 hr. / 1.5 hr. /2 hrs. / 2.5 hrs. sessions : $500 / $650 / $800 / $950

(Inclusive of report and up to one hour of roundtrip travel)

e Special Education Consultation Call for fee
e Professional Development Workshops Call for fees and
Various topics building competencies of teachers, therapists topics

and paraprofessionals in special education and inclusive classrooms
Approved Private School for Students with Disabilities

Specializing in services for students with complex disabilities
e Full day Preschool through Middle School — tentative tuition $ 470.61 per diem

Early Intervention
e Toddler Groups Call for fee and availability

Fees for all additional and other services quoted separately.
The NJ DOE has designated P.G. Chambers School an Approved Clinic and Agency.

For more information, call (973) 829-8484 or email info@chambersschool.org.

Community Services: Kristin Young, DPT, Director
Assistive Technology: Julie Haggerty, DPT, PCS ATP, Director
School Program: Heather Gilliland, M.Ed., LDT-C, Principal
Early Intervention: Amber Hummer, DPT, Director
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